DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
January, 2026 − Rev. 12
1 Publication Order Number:
N25S830HA/D
256 kb Low Power Serial
SRAMs

Compliant
Device Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
N25S830HAS22I SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
Shipping†
100 Units / Tube
N25S830HAT22I TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
100 Units / Tube
N25S830HAS22IT SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
N25S830HAT22IT TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
TSSOP-8
T SUFFIX
CASE 948AL
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
D125
XXXXYZZ
XXXX = Date Code
Y = Assembly Code
ZZ = Lot Traceability
SOIC-8
S SUFFIX
CASE 751BD
D115
XXXXYZZ
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
N25S830HA
2
SO